Pos N.Vela

10

1"

12

13

14

ESP7625

ESP8694

ESP10311

ESP7743

ESP4868PC

SWEOO0OO01E

ESP8413

ESP10969

ESP6741C

ESP5685

ESP10416C

ESP10755C

ESP1000E

ESP10331C

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Clase

ORCB

ORCA

ORC B

ORCB

ORC B

ORCB

ORC B

ORC B

ORCB

ORC B

ORCA

ORC B

ORCB

ORC B

Yate

TANIT IV - MEDILEVEL

ALEPH IV

NORTH FACE

NO TE NOM

ETREUS Il

SALLY OF SWEDEN

PAJUELIN Xl BENIDORM

TEAMTAC

SIBIL LA

MARINA SEIS

BAFFI

TANIT

IVANEZ

DIJOR

XXXI TROFEO CARRITXAL

CN CAMPELLO - CN LA VILA

24/02/2024 - 25/02/2024

Desde la Clase : ORC A Hasta la Clase : ORC B

Armador

MARIA JOSE VILA VALERO

JOAQUIN PEREZ CANO

MIGUEL VINCHES

FRANCISCO TORNERO

ANTONIO PUIG MAYOR

JOHAN GRANSTEN

MIGUEL NORIEGA MC ARTHUR

GUSTAVO GASTALDI ZANUTTINI

IGNACIO GARCIA MACIAS

VICENTE GUIJARRO GONZALEZ-MOHINO

JUAN MANUEL AGUIAR MERINO

BLUE CHARTER SLU ALTEA

JUAN MANUEL IVANEZ OLCINA

FRACISCO JAVIER FRANCES PAYA

Club

C.N. CAMPELLO

C.N.VILLAJOYOSA

R.C.R.ALICANTE

R.C.R.ALICANTE

C.N.ALTEA

RCRALICANTE

C.N.LAVILA

R.C.N.DENIA

C.N. LAVILA

C.N.ALTEA

C.N.ALTEA

C.N.ALTEA

CN CAMPELLO

C.N.CAMPELLO

Modelo

GRAND SOLEIL 37 B

GRAND SOLEIL 40 D

SUN LIGHT 31 SQ

DUFOUR 34

DUFOUR 412

HBOAT

SALONA 37 LK

MUMM 30

SUN LIGHT 30

FIRST 31.7

DUFOUR 500

OCEANIS 351

DUFOUR 334 TROPHY

ELAN 434 Impres.

18
DNC

18
DNC

18
DNF

18
DNC

18
DNC

18
DNC

2

10

1"

12

18
DNC

18
DNC

Puntos

10

12

15

17

19

19

24

25

30



15 ESP10603E ORCB TARDE DE ABRIL

16 ESP6457E  ORCB

17 ESP9898 ORC B

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version UVAI 10.2

SUROT

DAX

ROQUE ESPIAURA
PEDRO FUSTER GARCIA

SERGIO DURA

BLIH-3E5H

SOMm k
vela

FEDERACHD

C.N. CAMPELLO

C.N. CAMPELLO

R.C.R.ALICANTE

OCEANIS 42 CC 18 18

DNC DNC
18 18

OCEANIS411 CLIPPER DNC DNC
18 18

DUFOUR 34 QB DNC DNC

Fecha : 25/02/2024

36

36

36

14:17:27



